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Direction
Bus Station stand C — Halifax BS Ent Real Time Tracking

53 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand C

Huddersfield Rd Sainsburys

Brighouse Rail Station

Gooder Lane Brighouse Railway Station

Gooder Lane Rastrick Common

Rastrick Common White Horse Ph

Rastrick Common Scholey Rd

Rastrick Common Ogden Lane

Rastrick Church St

Crowtrees Lane Library

Crowtrees Lane Carr Green Ln

Slade Lane Lower Fold

Slade Lane Fletcher Crescent

Dewsbury Rd Cricket Ground

Dewsbury Road Badger Hill

Dewsbury Road Bean St

Dewsbury Road Banks House

Copperas Mount

Whitwell Green Lane

Dewsbury Road Thorn View

Southgate

Route schedule
Bus Station stand C — Halifax BS Ent Real Time Tracking

Monday 07:40-19:05

Tuesday 07:40-19:05

Wednesday 07:40-19:05

Thursday 07:40-19:05

Friday 07:40-19:05

Saturday 07:50-17:55

Sunday 10:55-16:55

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand C

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-563-2367233942-3411060295
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-563-2367233942-3411060295
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-563-2367233942-3411060295


Elland Morrisons

Saddleworth Road Elland Bridge

Saddleworth Rd Albert Mills

Saddleworth Road

West Vale

Alfred Street

West Vale Sports Grd

Greetland Rd Bridge

Wakefield Rd Stainland Road

Wakefield Rd Cow Lane

Wakefield Road Deanwood View

Copley Hall Street

Bus Terminus

Copley Hall Street

Spring Wood Ave Copley Lane

Copley Lane Springwood Drive

Dudwell Ln Skircoat Grn Rd

Skircoat Green

Bankhouse Woods

Godfrey Road

Green Park St

Godfery Road

Skircoat Green Rd Lawrence Road

Skircoat Green Rd Dryclough Lane

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Road

Skircoat Green Rd Manor Heath Road

Heath Rd Linden Road

Free School Lane Skircoat Rd

Shaw Hill Gaukroger Lane



South Parade Discovery Road

Market Street 13

Halifax BS Ent Real Time Tracking



Direction
Halifax Bus Station S — Bus Station stand C

54 stops

Open route schedule

Halifax Bus Station S

Commercial Street 19

Horton Street 5

Church Street South Parade

South Parade Heath View Street

Shaw Hill Simmonds Lane

Free School Lane Hazelwood Court

Heath Rd Heath Lane

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Avenue

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Road

Skircoat Green Rd Dryclough Lane

Skircoat Green Rd St Albans Road

Godfrey Road St Albans Ave

Green Park St

Godfrey Road

Bankhouse Woods

Dudwell Lane School

Dudwell Ln Skircoat Grn Rd

Copley Ln Springwood Drive

Spring Wood Avenue

Copley Lane Kings Lea

Copley Hall Street

Bus Terminus

Copley Hall Street

Wakefield Road Copley Lane

Route schedule
Halifax Bus Station S — Bus Station stand C

Monday 09:00-18:15

Tuesday 09:00-18:15

Wednesday 09:00-18:15

Thursday 09:00-18:15

Friday 09:00-18:15

Saturday 08:00-18:00

Sunday 10:00-16:00

Route info

Direction: Halifax Bus Station S

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-563-2367233942-3411060295


Wakefield Rd Dean Wood View

Wakefield Rd Cow Lane

Greetland Rd Bridge

West Vale Sports Ground

Alfred Street

West Vale

Saddleworth Rd Albert Mills

Saddleworth Road

Elland Morrisons

Elland Huddersfield Road

Dewsbury Road Thorn View

Whitwell Green Lane

Copperas Mount

Dewsbury Road Banks House

Dewsbury Road Pinfold Ln

Dewsbury Road Badger Hill

Dewsbury Rd Cricket Ground

Slade Lane Fletcher Crescent

Slade Lane Lower Fold

Crowtrees Lane Carr Green Ln

Crowtrees Lane Library

Ogden Lane

Rastrick Common Ogden Lane

Rastrick Common Scholey Rd

Rastrick Common White Horse Inn

Gooder Lane Rastrick Common

Gooder Lane Brighouse Railway Station

Brighouse Sainsburys



Bus Station stand C

563 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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